Listed below are additional events that students may participate in such as camps,
carnivals and other school excursions that may come up throughout the 2024 school
year. Costs have been estimated at the maximum amounts parents may be required
to pay for these activities.

AFL Southwest Tour $500.00
ArtsMedia Excursion $15.00
Athletics Carnival $15.00
ArtsMedia Camp (every 2nd year) $300.00
ATP Excursions x3 $20.00 ea
Australian Maths Competion $4.40
English Excursion $15.00
Interschool Athletics Carnival $15.00
Interschool Swimming Carnival $15.00
Music Camp $275.00
Music Excursion $15.00
Netball Carnival/Matches $15.00
SmartRider Card (Replacement) $5.00
Sports Carnival $15.00
Swimming Carnival $15.00

Zoo Excursion $20.00



Listed below are additional events that students may participate in such as camps,
carnivals and other school excursions that may come up throughout the 2024 school
year. Costs have been estimated at the maximum amounts parents may be required
to pay for these activities.

ArtsMedia Excursion $15.00
Athletics Carnival $15.00
ATP Excursions x3 $20.00 ea
ArtsMedia Camp (every 2nd year) $300.00
Australian Maths Competion $4.40
English Excursion $15.00
Interschool Athletics Carnival $15.00
Interschool Swimming Carnival $15.00
Maths Excursion $15.00
Music Camp $275.00
Music Excursion $15.00
Netball Carnival/Matches $15.00
Netball Tour Geraldton $300.00
SmartRider Card (Replacement) $5.00
Sports Carnival $15.00

Swimming Carnival $15.00



Listed below are additional events that students may participate in such as camps,
carnivals and other school excursions that may come up throughout the 2024 school
year. Costs have been estimated at the maximum amounts parents may be required
to pay for these activities.

AFL Adelaide Tour $1,400.00
Artsmedia Interstate Tour (every 2nd year) $1,900.00
ArtsMedia Excursion $15.00
Athletics Carnival $15.00
ATP Excursions x3 $20.00 ea
Australian Maths Competion $4.40
English Excursion $15.00
HASS Excursion $15.00
Interschool Athletics Carnival $15.00
Interschool Swimming Carnival $15.00
Italian Film $15.00
Maths Excursion $15.00
Media Excursion $15.00
Music Camp $275.00
Netball Carnival/Matches $15.00
Netball Tour Geraldton $300.00
Outdoor Ed. Camp $60.00
SmartRider Card (Replacement) $5.00
Sports Carnival $15.00

Swimming Carnival $15.00



GOVERNOR STIRLING SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

EXTRA COST OPTIONAL CHARGES 2024

Listed below are additional events that students may participate in such as camps,
carnivals and other school excursions that may come up throughout the 2024 school
year. Costs have been estimated at the maximum amounts parents may be required

to pay for these activities.

ArtsMedia Excursion
Athletics Carnival

Artsmedia Interstate Tour (every 2nd year)

ATP Excursions x2
Australian Maths Competion
Drama Excursion/Incursion
English Excursion

GATE Albany tour

HASS Excursion

Interschool Athletics Carnival
Interschool Swimming Carnival
Italian Dinner

Italian Film

Maths Excursion

Media Excursion

Music Camp

Netball Excursion

Netball Carnival

Netball Interstate Tour
Netball Tour South West
Outdoor Education Camp
SmartRider Card (Replacement)
Sports Carnival

Swimming Carnival

Visual Arts Excursion

YEAR 10

$15.00
$15.00
$1,900.00
$20.00
$4.40
$15.00
$15.00
$640.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$50.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$275.00
$15.00
$15.00
$2,500.00
$330.00
$100.00
$5.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

ea

Upto



Listed below are additional events that students may participate in such as camps,
carnivals and other school excursions that may come up throughout the 2024 school
year. Costs have been estimated at the maximum amounts parents may be required
to pay for these activities.

AFL Melbourne Tour

Athletics Carnival

English Excursion

Geography Excursion x2

Health Expo

Interschool Athletics Carnival
Interschool Swimming Carnival
Italian Dinner

Italian Film

Maths Excursion

Music Camp

Netball Carnival/Excursion
Netball Tour Interstate

Outdoor Education Camp
Photography Excursion

Senior School Ball

SmartRider Card (Replacement)
Sports Carnival

Swimming Carnival

Visual Arts Excursion (General & ATAR)

$2,500.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$50.00
$15.00
$15.00
$275.00
$15.00
$2,500.00
$150.00
$15.00
$150.00
$5.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

Up to

Upto



GOVERNOR STIRLING SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

EXTRA COST OPTIONAL CHARGES 2024

YEAR 12

Listed below are additional events that students may participate in such as camps,

carnivals and other school excursions that may come up throughout the 2024 school

year. Costs have been estimated at the maximum amounts parents may be required

to pay for these activities.

AFL Excursion/Matches/Carnivals
Athletics Carnival

Cert Il Creative Industries Excursion
English Excursion

Geography Excursion

Graduation & Awards Night
Health Expo

Interschool Athletics Carnival
Interschool Swimming Carnival
Italian Dinner

Italian Film

Leavers Jumpers

Maths Excursion

Music Camp

Netball Carnivals/Excursions
Netball Interstate Tour

Outdoor Education Camp
Outdoor Education Excursion
Photography Excursion

Senior School Ball

SmartRider Card (Replacement)
Sports Excursions

Swimming Carnival

Visual Arts Excursion (General & ATAR)

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$75.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$50.00
$15.00
$120.00
$15.00
$275.00
$15.00
$2,500.00
$200.00
TBA
$15.00
$150.00
$5.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

Estimate
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