AFL Southwest Tour	\$500.00	
ArtsMedia Excursion	\$15.00	
Athletics Carnival	\$15.00	
ArtsMedia Camp (every 2nd year)	\$300.00	
ATP Excursions x3	\$20.00	ea
Australian Maths Competion	\$4.40	
English Excursion	\$15.00	
Interschool Athletics Carnival	\$15.00	
Interschool Swimming Carnival	\$15.00	
Music Camp	\$275.00	
Music Excursion	\$15.00	
Netball Carnival/Matches	\$15.00	
SmartRider Card (Replacement)	\$5.00	
Sports Carnival	\$15.00	
Swimming Carnival	\$15.00	
Zoo Excursion	\$20.00	

ArtsMedia Excursion	\$15.00	
Athletics Carnival	\$15.00	
ATP Excursions x3	\$20.00	ea
ArtsMedia Camp (every 2nd year)	\$300.00	
Australian Maths Competion	\$4.40	
English Excursion	\$15.00	
Interschool Athletics Carnival	\$15.00	
Interschool Swimming Carnival	\$15.00	
Maths Excursion	\$15.00	
Music Camp	\$275.00	
Music Excursion	\$15.00	
Netball Carnival/Matches	\$15.00	
Netball Tour Geraldton	\$300.00	
SmartRider Card (Replacement)	\$5.00	
Sports Carnival	\$15.00	
Swimming Carnival	\$15.00	

AFL Adelaide Tour	\$1,400.00	
Artsmedia Interstate Tour (every 2nd year)	\$1,900.00	
ArtsMedia Excursion	\$15.00	
Athletics Carnival	\$15.00	
ATP Excursions x3	\$20.00	ea
Australian Maths Competion	\$4.40	
English Excursion	\$15.00	
HASS Excursion	\$15.00	
Interschool Athletics Carnival	\$15.00	
Interschool Swimming Carnival	\$15.00	
Italian Film	\$15.00	
Maths Excursion	\$15.00	
Media Excursion	\$15.00	
Music Camp	\$275.00	
Netball Carnival/Matches	\$15.00	
Netball Tour Geraldton	\$300.00	
Outdoor Ed. Camp	\$60.00	
SmartRider Card (Replacement)	\$5.00	
Sports Carnival	\$15.00	
Swimming Carnival	\$15.00	

ArtsMedia Excursion	\$15.00	
Athletics Carnival	\$15.00	
Artsmedia Interstate Tour (every 2nd year)	\$1,900.00	
ATP Excursions x2	\$20.00	ea
Australian Maths Competion	\$4.40	
Drama Excursion/Incursion	\$15.00	
English Excursion	\$15.00	
GATE Albany tour	\$640.00	
HASS Excursion	\$15.00	
Interschool Athletics Carnival	\$15.00	
Interschool Swimming Carnival	\$15.00	
Italian Dinner	\$50.00	
Italian Film	\$15.00	
Maths Excursion	\$15.00	
Media Excursion	\$15.00	
Music Camp	\$275.00	
Netball Excursion	\$15.00	
Netball Carnival	\$15.00	
Netball Interstate Tour	\$2,500.00	Up to
Netball Tour South West	\$330.00	
Outdoor Education Camp	\$100.00	
SmartRider Card (Replacement)	\$5.00	
Sports Carnival	\$15.00	
Swimming Carnival	\$15.00	
Visual Arts Excursion	\$15.00	

AFL Melbourne Tour	\$2,500.00	Up to
Athletics Carnival	\$15.00	
English Excursion	\$15.00	
Geography Excursion x2	\$20.00	
Health Expo	\$15.00	
Interschool Athletics Carnival	\$15.00	
Interschool Swimming Carnival	\$15.00	
Italian Dinner	\$50.00	
Italian Film	\$15.00	
Maths Excursion	\$15.00	
Music Camp	\$275.00	
Netball Carnival/Excursion	\$15.00	
Netball Tour Interstate	\$2,500.00	Up to
Outdoor Education Camp	\$150.00	
Photography Excursion	\$15.00	
Senior School Ball	\$150.00	
SmartRider Card (Replacement)	\$5.00	
Sports Carnival	\$15.00	
Swimming Carnival	\$15.00	
Visual Arts Excursion (General & ATAR)	\$15.00	

AFL Excursion/Matches/Carnivals	\$15.00	
Athletics Carnival	\$15.00	
Cert II Creative Industries Excursion	\$15.00	
English Excursion	\$15.00	
Geography Excursion	\$20.00	
Graduation & Awards Night	\$75.00	
Health Expo	\$15.00	
Interschool Athletics Carnival	\$15.00	
Interschool Swimming Carnival	\$15.00	
Italian Dinner	\$50.00	
Italian Film	\$15.00	
Leavers Jumpers	\$120.00	
Maths Excursion	\$15.00	
Music Camp	\$275.00	
Netball Carnivals/Excursions	\$15.00	
Netball Interstate Tour	\$2,500.00	Estimate
Outdoor Education Camp	\$200.00	
Outdoor Education Excursion	TBA	
Photography Excursion	\$15.00	
Senior School Ball	\$150.00	
SmartRider Card (Replacement)	\$5.00	
Sports Excursions	\$15.00	
Swimming Carnival	\$15.00	
Visual Arts Excursion (General & ATAR)	\$15.00	